DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

DEFIANCE SILVER CORP
ISIN: CA2447672080

Overview

2024/08/16 21:59:49

Price
0.155 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

2.21% (0.00)

ISIN CA2447672080
Symbol DEF
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 37 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.15USD
0.1553 USD
0.1485 USD
0.1517 USD
0.152371 USD
145,946
21,982.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

rrrr

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2447672080&ID_NOTATION=52337243
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b98d9610a7d190fa61623fe83519fbff042b03b4ac0156b5d7946ca5ef1dd0d&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f0b13c5991c307abf&time=1723946968&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a116c347db70c2c07352b9ab062eb911f8ad35fcd92598aca625d50402565ff2&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f19c37915132c3da4&time=1723946968&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8e8ba2d226606b80281e9b313cf430d34aa68028fbe17886f5de3ee5d7a72e5&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=581f1cd09b4ac9f5a&time=1723946968&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=365d40d475047a41e3c85f4d11d56c01883dd9b93febdbb2a643567ce832efa3&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fe123c74cdc5c2304&time=1723946968&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd85e5c478488db6ce4c4d6a948892157061ef08bab66c4d05e67bf384ed727c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=134e85da9694fe2f9&time=1723946968&tool=RSC

DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

Details

2024/08/16 21:59:49

Price
0.155 USD

Difference

(] 2.21% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA2447672080

DEF

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

37 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

0.149 USD (118,906
0.161 USD (116,363
0.173 USD (227,498
0.120 USD (174,266
0.390 USD (2024/05/16
0.044 USD (2024/02/15
0.390 USD (2024/05/16
0.044 USD (2024/02/15

—_ T D D D=

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.15USD
High 0.1553 USD
Low 0.1485 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.1517 USD
VWAP 0.152371 USD
Volume (pcs) 145,946
Trading volume 21,982.52
Number of trades 32
Last size 10,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +97.20% +64.37% -63.96%
Perf (abs.) +0.08 +0.06 -0.28
Beta 244 1.59 1.43
Volatility  146.11 126.20 106.66
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All listings for DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 0.138 EUR 0.00 5
16
TSX Venture 2024/08/ 21:59 0.205 CAD 0.07 72
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:44 0.1305 EUR 0.00 7
16
Munich 2024/02/ 08:00 0.0561 EUR 0.00 1
14
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:04 0.1295 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=52337243
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=243099657
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30359155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30359155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167562431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180770364
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65612441

DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/ 21:59 0.155USD 0.02
16

2024/08/ 08:11 0.132 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 20:48 0.1375 EUR 0.00
16

32

22
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343235056
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302148509

DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
@ DEFIANCE

Contact Details
DEFIANCE SILVER

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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